GUT BURGERLICH

2301

2307

2302

2308

2303

2304

Alle Preise inkl. 8% MwSt

Wienerschnitzel *
(Kalbfleisch)

Wienerschnitzel *
(Schwein)

Cordon bleu *
(Kalbfleisch)

Cordon bleu *
(Schwein)

Fitnessteller
Poulet geschnetzelt

Riz Casimir
Curry mit Poulet und
Friichten

31.00

26.00

33.00

28.00

25.00

26.00

* Zu diesen Speisen gibt es entweder
frisches Gemiise, Reis, Teigwaren oder
Pommes Frites.



